National
Semiconductor
Corporation
LF441A/LF441 Low Power JFET
Input Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LF441A/441 low power operational amplifier provides
many of the same AC characteristics as the industry stan­

Typical Connection
Rf
Ordering information
LF441XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“ M” for military,
“ C” for commercial
Z indicates package type
“ H” or “ N”
Connection Diagrams
Metal Can Package
NC
Dual-In-Line Package
Note: Pin 4 connected to case.
Order Number LF441AMH or LF441CH
See NS Package Number H08B
* OUTPUT
■ BALANCE
TL/H/9297-4
Top View
Order Number LF441ACN, LF441CJ,
LF441CM or LF441CN
See NS Package Number J08A, M08A or N08E
2-87
LF441A/LF441
LF